INSCRIPCIONS SENIOR FEMENI FUTBOL A

W o0 NO UL WN P

1252
1601
2090
6439
6458
6458
7125
7835
9818
9835
9837
15003
15005
15040
15051
15074
15286
15307
15325
15400
15414
15446
15481
15510
15516
15531
15559
15566
15579
15592
15599
15604
15634
15647
15659
15662
16139

BARCELONA

BAGES BERGUEDA
VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
MARESME

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAGES BERGUEDA
MARESME
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

BAIX LLOBREGAT
VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

VALLES ORIENTAL
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA

ANOIA

BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA
MARESME

BAIX LLOBREGAT
BARCELONA
VALLES ORIENTAL
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA

ANOIA

VALLES OCCIDENTAL
BARCELONA
MARESME




